
2008 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

Name Last Gov Pk Bird M Mar C Pass Mat Pk Pengui Gamut Att Vol Total
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17
Davis Dunlap 3 3 0 3 9
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29
Holly Brooks 5 5 5 5 4 24
Jane Senaga 4 4 4 3 15
Angelica Pollock 0 0 0 3 4 5 1 13
Paige Brady 0 0 4 2 4 10
Danielle Pratt 1 0 0 0 4 5
Rhianne Waggood 0 0 1 3 4
MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29
Eric Strabel 4 3 3 5 4 1 20
Mark Brady 1 0 0 1 5 4 1 6 18
Erick Romig 5 0 4 3 12
Tor Christopherson 2 1 2 3 8
Roy Elie-Wolkoff 0 0 1 3 4 8
Paul Pletnikoff 0 0 0 2 4 6
Brian Pautzke 0 0 2 3 5
Joey Klecka 0 0 1 3 4
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Eeva Latosuo 5 5 5 3 18
Kimberly Riggs 2 3 0 3 8
StStacy J hJohnson 2 02 0 11 33 66
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Trond Flagstad 4 4 5 5 4 1 23
Keith Weinhold 2 2 0 4 4 5 1 18
Sam Hill 5 5 4 3 17
Matias Saari 3 4 5 3 15
Brandon Rinner 0 0 0 3 4 7
Alex Alonso 0 0 0 2 4 6
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
Gail Taylor 5 5 5 4 4 23
Colleen Durnford 4 4 4 5 4 21
Teresa Doyle 3 0 0 1 0 5 9
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
Hugh Gren 4 4 5 4 4 21
Tony Slatonbarker 3 5 4 4 4 20
Brad Precosky 5 5 5 3 1 19
Lance Kopsack x 1 1 3 3 5 1 14
Andrew Stavich 1 0 2 2 4 9
Brian Stoecker 0 0 3 1 4 1 9
Evan Steinhauser x x 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Ellyn Brown 4 5 5 5 4 1 24
Cheryl Ess 5 2 1 4 4 16
Donna Klecka 0 0 3 3 6



MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Barney Griffith x 5 5 5 5 5 1 26
Braun Kopsack x 2 1 4 4 5 1 17
Karl Romig 4 3 3 3 3 16
Fred Thomas 2 3 0 4 4 13
Mark Carr 0 0 3 3 6
William English 0 0 0 1 4 5
Charlie Ess 0 0 0 1 4 5
Tom Smayda 0 0 2 3 5
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
Elaine Nelson 5 5 5 3 18
Sandy Johnson 5 4 4 3 1 17
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
Eric Johnson 5 5 x x 5 5 1 6 27
Greg Brown 4 4 1 4 4 1 18
Norm Johnson 3 1 2 2 4 1 13
Sam Flora 2 2 3 3 10
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 +
Mary Hensel 5 5 5 3 1 19
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 +
Corky Corthell 5 5 3 5 4 1 23



2008 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Women
Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar C Pass Mat Pk Penguin Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Holly Brooks 100 100 90 90 20 400
2 Gail Taylor 85 75 65 80 20 325
3 Colleen Durnford 70 65 50 85 20 290
4 Jane Senaga 90 90 85 15 280
5 Ellyn Brown x 25 60 75 60 25 5 250
6 Eeva Laatosuo 75 50 100 15 240
7 Danielle Pratt 60 55 55 45 20 235
8 Paige Brady 45 0 85 40 20 190
9 Angelica Pollock 1 0 0 65 50 25 5 146
10 Cheryl Ess 0 0 0 70 20 90
11 Rhianne Waggood 20 0 25 15 60
12 Elaine Nelson 0 0 30 15 45
13 Stacy Johnson 0 0 15 15 30
14 Sue Sears 0 0 10 15 25
15 Laura Cluberton 0 0 1 15 5 21



2008 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Men
Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar C Pass Mat Pk Penguin Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Trond Flagstad 90 85 100 100 20 5 400
2 Barney Griffith 85 80 x 85 100 25 5 380
3 Sam Hill 110 100 90 15 315
4 Eric Strabel 65 70 45 100 20 5 305
5 Hugh Gren 70 50 70 80 20 290
6 Brad Precosky 85 80 100 15 5 285
7 Tony Slatonbarker 60 55 65 70 20 270
8 Matias Saari 85 75 90 15 265
9 Keith Weinhold 40 30 x 70 75 25 240
10 Mark Brady 30 x x 35 65 60 10 30 230
11 Patrick Stinson 55 90 60 15 220
12 Erick Romig 75 35 55 15 180
13 Tor Christopherson 45 60 40 15 160
14 Lance Kopsack x 0 0 50 75 25 5 155
15 Roy Elie-Wolkoff 10 5 40 55 20 130
16 Braun Kopsack x 0 0 10 55 25 5 95
17 Brandon Rinner 20 0 0 50 20 90
18 Andrew Stavich 0 0 25 25 20 70
19 Paul Pletnikoff 0 0 0 45 20 65
19 Fred Thomas 0 0 0 45 20 65
21 Alex Alonso 0 0 0 40 20 60
21 Karl Romig 5 0 0 35 20 60
23 Brian Pautzke 0 0 30 15 45
24 Eric Johnson x x 0 0 0 0 10 30 40
24 Evan Steinhauser x x 0 0 0 0 10 30 40
24 Joey Klecka 0 0 20 15 35
27 Jason Popek 0 5 5 15 25
28 Mark Carr 0 0 1 15 16
29 Joe Magellan 0 0 1 15 16
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